2016 Playoff Season-Winners List

Rank
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Name

Graham Campbell
Rick Mah
Carman Fowler
William Shoppoff
Fernando Fantauzzi
Corina Dennis
Alfred Fisher
Robert Tessier
Rick Fajarp

Riley Ackerman
Robert Hickey
Arthur Seidel
Ryan Whetter
Stan Macala
Henry Schindel
Bob Kuhut
Douglas Steel
John VanBurgsteden
Rick Mah

Pete Tremblay
Ron Bigras

Blake Marquis
Lorilee Humber
Jack Kilby

Russel Fries
Gordon Austin
Anne Julie Vallee
Larry Anderson
Steven Stanford
Douglas Steel
Ken Mikolayenko
Travis Johnson
Don Brown

Rick Mah

Larry Neil
Douglas Steel
Osvaldo D’lppolito
Richard Ranni
Richard Brunet
Kevin Olexson
Mario Guerrera
Ray Merilainen
Chris Arndt

Rod Roche

Edsel Sloan

Ted Antoniak
Robert Janes
Ron DeMan
Willie Jung

Scott Avery
Peter Taite
Donald Krick
Glenn Laycock

Points Prize

460 $15,000.00
460 $15,000.00
453 $ 5,000.00
452 $ 3,000.00
448 $ 1,500.00
448 $ 1,500.00
436 $ 1,000.00
436 $ 1,000.00
434 $ 1,000.00
431 $ 1,000.00
429 S 500.00
429 S 500.00
429 $  500.00
426 $  500.00
425 S 500.00
424 S 500.00
424 $ 500.00
423 S 500.00
423 $ 500.00
421 $ 500.00
420 S 300.00
419 S 300.00
419 S 300.00
418 S 300.00
416 S 300.00
413 S 300.00
413 S 300.00
410 S 300.00
410 S 300.00
409 S 300.00
408 S 200.00
407 S 200.00
406 S 200.00
406 S 200.00
405 $ 200.00
405 $ 200.00
403 $ 180.00
403 S 180.00
403 $ 180.00
403 $ 180.00
403 $ 180.00
402 S 100.00
402 $ 100.00
402 S 100.00
401 S 100.00
401 S 100.00
401 S 100.00
401 $ 100.00
401 S 100.00
400 S 100.00
399 S 100.00
399 S 100.00
398 S 100.00

Rank

135
135
135
135
135
135
141
141
141
144
144
144
144
144
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
157
157
157
157
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
168
168
168
168
168
168
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
184
184
184
187

Name

Brian Earl

Derek MacDonald
Jeff Noel

Jason Bigelow
Gregory Perras
Richard Brunet
Graham McTavish
Ross Kadlec

Chris Cline

Bernie Bennett
Michael Jones
Ron DeMan

Pat Karl

Rick Mah

Jim Nahirney
Nolan Ploegman

Norman Schonhoffer

Shane Hollowell
Lloyd Suderman
Andor Petrovich
Wayne Shaw

Guy Pepin
Murray McCracken
Gabriel St.Germain
Bryant Plunkett
Chad Lemon

Ken Jarvis

Brian Watchel
Reynold Ostlund
Ron McKague
Daniel DeSilva
George Kallinis
Marion Bessey
Bradley Barkhouse
John Halaburda
Ron Bigras
Terence Carleton
Edward Sheridan
Aaron Taylor
Mario Martin
Mario Martin
Derek MacDonald
Philip Sturge

Tom Simek

Larry Wasmann
Marc Sutton

Ron LalLonde

Jeff Anson
Warren Baynton

Norman Schonhoffer

Gerald Buchanan
Lynne Yelich
Jim Cobham

Points Prize

366 $ 50.00
366 $ 50.00
366 $ 50.00
366 $ 50.00
366 $ 50.00
366 $ 50.00
365 $ 50.00
365 $ 50.00
365 $ 50.00
364 $ 50.00
364 $ 50.00
364 $ 50.00
364 $ 50.00
364 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
363 $ 50.00
362 $ 50.00
362 $ 50.00
362 $ 50.00
362 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
361 $ 50.00
360 $ 50.00
360 $ 50.00
360 $ 50.00
360 $ 50.00
360 $ 50.00
360 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
359 $ 50.00
358 $ 50.00
358 $ 50.00
358 $ 50.00
357 $ 50.00



53
53
56
56
58
58
58
61
62
62
62
65
65
67
67
69
69
69
69
73
74
74
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
82
82
86
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
94
95
95
95
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
105
105
107
108
108
108

Robert Borland
Rick Mah

Dennis Oleniuk
Noah Wiley
Dwight Thompson
Mike Flintoff
Stephen Allum
Brent Adnam
Robert Lederri
Alicia Garlock
Curtis Stachyruk
Donald George
Steve Thibdeau
Steven Churchill
Bill Leffers
Reynold Ostlund
Kean McLean
Gerry Hawley
Douglas Steel
Michel Trudell
Edsel Sloan
Taras McEwen
Trevor Polay
Agatha Rupcich
Lorne Leeco

Ken Mikolayenko
Alvin Way

Ken Wilson

Dave Jakupovski
Dan Dubord
Larry Anderson
Ron DeMan
Douglas Steel
Dwight Thompson
Randall Birss
Mark Woodward
Tim Toperash
Alain LeBlanc
Daniel Boudreau
Dan Watt

David Barr
Gerald Fontaine
Brent Adnam
Ron DeMan
Darren Teale
Wayne Tanner
Jeff Noel

Ken Gerhardt
Jack Kilby

lan Hayes
Robert Tessier
Murray McCracken
Doug Lucyshyn
Dale Cormier
Gilbert Dorie
Loren Borle
Cody Dumonceaux

398
398
397
397
396
396
396
395
394
394
394
393
393

391
390
390
390
390
389
388
388
387
386
385
385
384
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
374
373
373
373
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100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

71.43

71.43

71.43

71.43

71.43

71.43

71.43

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

187
189
189
189
189
189
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

Lee Stead

Beau Bechard
Andreas Barous
Don Fauchoux
John Bates
Jamie Jeannotte
Craig Barkhouse
Ray Gora

Hung Nguyen
Russel Fries
Joseph Pirillo
Craig Ewart
Rick Mah

Jeff Thomas
Charles Rutledge

Super 8 Winner

Lorne Leeco

Winning Draft Teams

357
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355

127

$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$10,000.00

Getzlaf, R-ANA
Crosby, S-PIT
Hagelin, C-PIT
Hornquist, P-PIT
Kessel, P-PIT
Kunitz, C-PIT
Letang, K-PIT
Malkin, E-PIT
Callahan, R-TBL
Fippula, V-TBL
Hedman, V-TBL
Johnson, T-TBL
Killorn, A-TBL
Kucherov, N-TBL
Palat, O-TBL
Backstrom, N-WAS
Ovechkin, A-WAS
Burns, B-SJS
Couture, L-SJS
Hertl, T-SJS
Marleau, P-SJS
Pavelski, J-SJS
Thornton, J-SJS
Ward, J-SJS
Backes, D-SLB
Brouwer, T-SLB
Pietrangelo, A-SLB
Schwartz, J-SLB
Stastny, P-SLB
Steen, A-SLB
Tarasenko, V-SLB
Bonino, N-PIT

Crosby, S-PIT
Hagelin, C-PIT
Hornquist, P-PIT
Kessel, Phil-PIT
Kunitz, C-PIT
Letang, K-PIT
Malkin, E-PIT
Fippula, V-TBL
Hedman, V-TBL
Johnson, T-TBL
Killorn, A-TBL
Kucherov, N-TBL
Palat, O-TBL
Stamkos, S-TBL
Ovechkin, A-WAS
Burns, B-SJS
Couture, L-SJS
Hertl, T-SJS
Marleau, P-SJS
Pavelski, J-SJS
Thornton, J-SJS
Ward. J-SJS
Backes, D-SLB
Brouwer, T-SLB
Pietrangelo, A-SLB
Schwartz, J-SLB
Shattenkirk, K-SLB
Stastny, P-SLB
Steen, A-SLB
Tarasenko, V-SLB
Bonino, N-PIT
Cullen, M-PIT



108 Lloyd Napper 373 S 50.00

108 Gary Thomas 373 S 50.00 Winning Super 8 Team
108 Kelly Lamb 373 S 50.00

114 Kerry Rodenhiser 372 S 50.00 Crosby, S-PIT
114 Bob Matick 372 S 50.00 Pavelski, J-SJS
116 Brent Adnam 371 S 50.00 Kucherov, N-TBL
116 D.L. San-Cartier 371 S 50.00 Toews, J-CHI
118 Gerald Fontaine 370 S 50.00 Johnson, T-TBL
118 Thomas Terfloth 370 S 50.00 Marleau, P-SJS
118 Tim Fargey 370 S 50.00 Johansen, R-NSH
121 Robert Lederri 369 S 50.00 Kessel, P-PIT
121 Rob Connors 369 S 50.00

121 Brian Bear 369 S 50.00

121 Darrell Robson 369 S 50.00

121 Blaine Hasiuk 369 S 50.00

121 Matt Yelich 369 S 50.00

127 Brian Hodder 368 S 50.00

127 Pat McGuire 368 S 50.00

127 Jack Kilby 368 S 50.00

127 Tommy J. Thoma 368 S 50.00

131 Gerald Fontaine 367 S 50.00

131 Rob Connors 367 S 50.00

131 Lloyd Boxell 367 S 50.00

131 David Milosek 367 S 50.00



